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HAUPA INNOVATIONS 2026 – 
PREMIERE AT  
LIGHT + BUILDING
At the leading trade fair Light + Building, HAUPA will be  
presenting genuine innovations in all product areas – for  
professionals in trade and industry who value quality, safety  
and efficiency.

All about cables – even more performance 
Our range continues to grow: new cable tie variants, including  
detectable versions for sensitive areas and the new HUPultra 
cable tie for photovoltaic and outdoor installations. Extremely 
UV-resistant, durable and reliable – even under the toughest  
conditions. 15-year durability!

Live Working under voltage – safety redefined 
In the VDE range, we are expanding our portfolio with VDE 
1000 V torque wrenches as reversible ratchets – with clockwise 
pull and release function as well as matching inserts. Precision, 
individually tested safety according to VDE and maximum  
flexibility for everyday use.

Lighting range – more safety, more flexibility 
New safety light strips ensure optimum illumination on  
construction sites and in industrial environments. We also offer 
battery-powered versions for maximum mobility and independent 
working – powerful, robust and practical.

And that‘s just the beginning: many more new products and  
system solutions are waiting to be discovered.

HAUPA – expertise to the power of three. 

2



TWIN CRIMPING 
AT ITS BEST

GUARANTEED   
DIN-compliant  
connections

TURN.  
ADJUST.  
CRIMP PERFECTLY.   
For adjustment to  
the desired  
wire end ferrule size.

EVERYTHING  
UNDER CONTROL  
Ergonomically shaped  
handles

FORCED LOCK  
Unlockable

Crimping pliers 
HUPhex16 

Art. No. 212808
Hexagon pressing
0,08 – 16 mm²
TWIN 2 x 10 mm²

HEXAGON PRESSING 
0,08 – 16 mm²
TWIN 2 x 10 mm²

p. 30
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IP67

FOR MAXIMUM PROTECTION
The extremely robust Heavy Duty PP case provides reliable protection 
for sensitive equipment – dustproof, splash‑water resistant, and tem-
perature‑resistant from –30 °C to +80 °C. Thanks to the automatic 
air‑pressure compensation valve, it is suitable for air travel and ideal 
for transport or professional use. It is stackable, securely lockable, 
and equipped with a rubberised handle and an ownership label.

HAUPA system tools – robust, practical,  
and ready for use at any time.

Width | Height | Depth
47 x 36,5 x 14 cm

HEAVY‑DUTY 

SHELL
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Battery‑hydraulic crimping tool  
SDE240‑6 in a heavy‑duty case

Battery‑hydraulic crimping tool  
S0‑6 in a heavy‑duty case

• Pressing force in kN: 60
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• One point crimp
• Pressing time, battery-operated in sec.: 5
• DIN 46234 10 - 240 mm²
• Cable lugs standard Cu 10 - 300 mm²
• Connectors standard Cu 10 - 300 mm²
• Cable lugs DIN Al 50 - 240 mm²
• Connectors DIN Al 50 - 240 mm²
• Li‑Ion battery 18 V 2 Ah, Art. 215523 
• Compact charger, Art. 215527

The device also has 1 white LED to illuminate the respective work area.

• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Head can be opened
• Opening/ Hub: 17 mm
• Pressing width: slim, without dies
• Pressing time, battery-operated in seconds: ca. 5
• Crimping range cable lugs: standard Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Al 16 - 340 mm²
• Crimping range connectors: Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Al 16 - 300 mm²
• Li‑Ion battery 18 V 2 Ah, Art. 215523 
• Compact charger, Art. 215527

The device also has 1 white LED to illuminate the respective work area.

HEAVY‑DUTY 

SHELL
p. 30
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Art. No. 216669-1-HD Art. No. 216801-1-HD
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Art. No. 216437-1

Battery‑hydraulic combo set 1 in system case

All crimping 
dies of the 300‑06 

series on

p. 26

Battery powered crimping tool  
S0-6M

• with Sensor-Technologie 
• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Head can be opened
• Opening/ Hub: 17 mm
• Pressing width: slim, without dies
• Pressing time, battery-operated in seconds: ca. 5
• Crimping range cable lugs: standard Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Al 16 - 300 mm²
• Crimping range connectors: Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Al 16 - 300 mm²
• Li‑Ion battery 18 V 2 Ah, Art. 215523 
• Compact charger, Art. 215527
• LED lamp for illuminating work area

Battery-hydraulic cable cutter  
AS6-S50 

For cutting copper and aluminium cables.
• Precise cut with little conductor deformation
• Cutting force kN: 60
• Work pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 50
• Cutting head 180° rotating
• Li‑Ion battery 18 V 2 Ah, Art. 215523 
• Compact charger, Art. 215527
• LED lamp for illuminating work area

wire rope

armoured steel cable (SWA)

ACSR (Aldrey-rope)

bolt

solid steel

single wire – conductor class 1

multi-wire – conductor class 2

sector-shaped – conductor 
class 2

sector-shaped AL –  
conductor class 1

fine- and ultra-fine-stranded – 
conductor class 5 and 6

communication

p. 30
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Art. No. 216438-1

Battery‑hydraulic combo set 2 in system case

DREAM
TEAM

COMBINATION

Battery powered crimping tool
S0-6M

• with Sensor-Technologie 
• Pressing force in kN: 60 kN
• Working pressure in bar: 700
• Head can be opened
• Opening/ Hub: 17 mm
• Pressing width: slim, without dies
• Pressing time, battery-operated in seconds: ca. 5
• Crimping range cable lugs: standard Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Al 16 - 300 mm²
• Crimping range connectors: Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Cu 6 - 300 mm² 
• DIN Al 16 - 300 mm²
• Li‑Ion battery 18 V 2 Ah, Art. 215523 
• Compact charger, Art. 215527
• LED lamp for illuminating work area

Battery-hydraulic cable cutter  
AS7-S65 

For cutting copper and aluminium cables
• Precise cut with little conductor deformation
• Cutting force kN: 70
• Work pressure in bar: 700
• Cutting width Ø: 65
• Cutting head rotates 180°
• Li‑Ion battery 18 V 2 Ah, Art. 215523 
• Compact charger, Art. 215527
• LED lamp for illuminating work area

p. 30

TOP 
DEAL
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12 DIN crimping dies from 10 to 300 mm² in  
practical transport case

13 standard crimping dies from 10 - 400 mm² in 
practical transport case

13 standard crimping dies from 10 - 400 mm² in  
practical transport case

CRIMPING  
WITH DIES

Art. No. Cu I/no. PW kg
216036 ​ 10 6 12 0,248 
216038 ​ 16 8 10 0,248 
216040 ​ 25 10 10 0,244 
216042 ​ 35 12 13 0,235 
216044 ​ 50 14 13 0,231 
216046 ​ 70 16 13 0,226 
216048 ​ 95 18 14 0,229 
216050 ​ 120 20 14 0,225 
216052 ​ 150 22 10 0,197 
216054 ​ 185 25 10 0,193 
216056 ​ 240 28 10 0,185 
216060 ​ 300 32 10 0,142 

Art. No. mm² PW kg
216008 ​ 10 10 0,211 
216010 ​ 16 10 0,212 
216012 ​ 25 10 0,210 
216014 ​ 35 10 0,207 
216016 ​ 50 13 0,224 
216018 ​ 70 13 0,221 
216020 ​ 95 14 0,226 
216022 ​ 120 14 0,200 
216024 ​ 150 14 0,200 
216026 ​ 185 11 0,191 
216028 ​ 240 11 0,186 
216030 ​ 300 11 0,200 
216032 ​ 400 5 0,200 

Set contains:
Set contains: Set contains:

Art. No. mm² PW kg
216008/V ​ 10 5 0,211 
216010/V ​ 16 5 0,212 
216012/V ​ 25 10 0,210 
216014/V ​ 35 5 0,207 
216016/V ​ 50 5 0,224 
216018/V ​ 70 14 0,221 
216020/V ​ 95 14 0,226 
216022/V ​ 120 5 0,200 
216024/V ​ 150 11 0,200 
216026/V ​ 185 5 0,191 
216028/V ​ 240 11 0,186 
216030/V ​ 300 5 0,200 
216032/V ​ 400 5 0,200 

Dies set DIN Cu Dies set standard Cu WM‑profile dies set standard Cu  
and for compacted conductors

Art. No. 216036-SET Art. No. 216008-SET Art. No. 216008/V-SET 

p. 30
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12 standard crimping dies from 10 - 300 mm² in 
practical transport case

9 DIN crimping dies from 16 - 300 mm² in practical 
transport case

8 standard crimping dies from 50 - 300 mm² in 
practical transport case

CRIMPING  
WITH DIES

Set contains:

Set contains:
Set contains:

Art. No. mm² PW kg
216160 ​ 10 8 0,211 
216162 ​ 16 8 0,216 
216164 ​ 25 11 0,227 
216166 ​ 35 13 0,234 
216168 ​ 50 13 0,232 
216170 ​ 70 13 0,111 
216172 ​ 95 15 0,230 
216174 ​ 120 20 0,247 
216176 ​ 150 20 0,235 
216178 ​ 185 8 0,190 
216180 ​ 240 8 0,179 
216182 ​ 300 8 0,126 

Art. No. mm² PW I/no. kg
216042/AL ​ 16 - 25 12 12 0,200 
216044/AL ​ 35 14 12 0,200 
216046/AL ​ 50 16 12 0,200 
216048/AL ​ 70 18 12 0,200 
216052/AL ​ 95 - 120 22 14 0,200 
216054/AL ​ 150 25 14 0,200 
216056/AL ​ 185 28 14 0,200 
216060/AL ​ 240 32 17 0,200 
216062/AL ​ 300 34 17 0,210 

Art. No. mm² sm se kg
216088 ​ 50 50 70 0,518 
216090 ​ 70 70 95 0,505 
216092 ​ 95 95 120 0,489 
216094 ​ 120 120 150 0,474 
216096 ​ 150 150 185 0,463 
216098 ​ 185 185 240 0,441 
216100 ​ 240 240 300 0,406 
216102 300 300 - 0,372

12 F-Type crimping dies from 10 - 300 mm² in  
practical transport case

Dies set for rounding of  
sector conductors

Art. No. mm² sm se kg
216926 ​ 10 10 - 0,120 
216928 ​ 16 16 - 0,120 
216930 ​ 25 - 35 25 35 0,120 
216932 ​ 35 - 50 35 50 0,120 
216934 ​ 50 - 70 50 70 0,120 
216936 ​ 70 - 95 70 95 0,120 
216938 ​ 95 - 120 95 120 0,120 
216940 ​ 120 - 150 120 150 0,240 
216942 ​ 150 - 185 150 185 0,197 
216944 ​ 185 - 240 185 240 0,120 
216946 ​ 240 - 300 240 300 0,120 
216947 ​ 300 300 - 0,139 

12 F-Type crimping dies from 10 - 300 mm² in  
practical transport case

Dies set for tubular tubular  
cable lugs F-Type

Set contains: Set contains:

Art. No. mm² PW kg
216878 ​ 10 8 0,146 
216880 ​ 16 9 0,153 
216882 ​ 25 11 0,162 
216884 ​ 35 13 0,171 
216886 ​ 50 13 0,167 
216888 ​ 70 13 0,160 
216890 ​ 95 13 0,164 
216892 ​ 120 13 0,174 
216894 ​ 150 13 0,162 
216896 ​ 185 8 0,124 
216898 ​ 240 8 0,119 
216899 ​ 300 8 0,089 

Complete range of battery- 
powered hydraulic pressing,  
cutting and punching technology

Dies set for tubular cable lugs  
F-Type

Dies set DIN aluminium Dies set for rounding of  
sector conductors

Art. No. 216160-SET Art. No. 216042/AL-SET Art. No. 216088-SET 

Art. No. 216926-SET Art. No. 216878-SET 

p. 30

TOP 
DEAL

p. 30

TOP 
DEAL

p. 30

TOP 
DEAL

p. 30

TOP 
DEAL

p. 30

TOP 
DEAL

9

https://go.haupa.com/hydraulik-en


04.202604.202604.2026

Constant
TENSILE STRENGTH

Art. No. ​ W ​ ​ PU
263210 100 2,5 21 80 100
263212 150 3,5 38 180 100
263214 200 3,5 52 180 100
263216 200 4,6 54 220 100
263218 290 4,6 81 220 100
263220 370 4,6 106 220 100
263222 370 7,5 220 550 100

Art. No. ​ W Wmax​ PU
262168 15 10 4,8 100
262169 23 16 7,6 100

Art. No. ​ W ​ ​ PU
263230 200 4,8 52 220 100
263232 250 4,8 68 220 100
263234 300 4,8 84 220 100
263240 150 7,6 37 540 100
263242 200 7,6 52 540 100
263244 250 7,6 68 540 100
263246 300 7,6 84​ 540 100

CABLE  
CHAOS?
... WITHOUT US!

Detectable cable ties  
HUPdetect

Detectable tie mounts  
(saddle type) HUPdetect

Releasable detectable ties  
HUPdetect

• Detectable with standard metal detectors
• Material: polyamide 
• Thanks to continuous metal components in the  
	 material, even small pieces can be identified. 
• Distinctive blue colouring facilitates visual  
	 inspection 
• Reduction of contamination risks 
• Optimisation of quality assurance in  
    food production, for example within the  
    framework of HACCP concepts for hazard analysis 
• Particularly suitable for use in the pharmaceutical 
    and chemical industries as well as in  
    food and animal feed production 
• Temperature resistance -40° C to +85° C

• Detectable with standard metal detectors
• Material: polyamide 
• For quick and reliable  
    fastening of cable bundles and other  
    objects using cable ties 
• Thanks to continuous metal components in the  
	 material, even small pieces can be identified. 
• Eye-catching blue colouring facilitates visual  
	 inspection 
• Reduction of contamination risks 
• Optimisation of quality assurance in  
    food production, for example within the  
    framework of HACCP concepts for hazard analysis 
• Temperature resistance -40° C to +85° C

• Detectable with standard metal detectors
• Material: polyamide 
• Thanks to continuous metal components in the  
	 material, even small pieces can be identified. 
• Eye-catching blue colouring facilitates visual  
	 inspection 
• Reduction of contamination risks 
• Optimisation of quality assurance in  
    food production, for example within the  
    framework of HACCP concepts for hazard analysis
• For temporary fastening and pre-assembly 
• Particularly suitable for use in the pharmaceutical 
    and chemical industries as well as in  
    food and animal feed production 
• Temperature resistance -40° C to +85° C
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UV+ultra

H1

Wmax​

04.202604.202604.2026

04.2026

15 years
SERVICE LIFE

Ultra
UV-RESISTANTConstant

TENSILE STRENGTH

HUPultra cable ties

• Material: polyamide 
• Colour: black 
• Extremely UV-resistant cable ties 
• Temperature resistance 
    -40°C to +85°C 
• 15-year service life

Art. No. ​ W Wmax​ PU
262166 19 19 3,6 100
262167 28 28 4,8 100

Art. No. ​ W Ø H1​ ​ ​ PU
263068 ​ 150 3,5 5 6,9 33 180 100
263069 ​ 290 4,6 5 6,9 82 220 100
263070 ​ 200 4,6 7 11,1 54 220 100
263071 ​ 200 4,6 7 12,7 54 220 100
263072 ​ 200 4,6 8 12,7 54 200 100
263073 ​ 290 4,6 7 11,5 54 220 100

Art. No. ​ W ​ ​ PU
263050 ​ 100 2,5 21 80 100
263056 ​ 150 3,3 38 180 100
263058 ​ 199 4,6 54 220 100
263060 ​ 290 4,6 81 220 100
263061 ​ 370 4,6 106 220 100
263062 ​ 370 7,5 101 540 100

Art. No. ​ W ​ ​ PU
262979 ​ 100 2,5 21 80 100
262981 ​ 200 2,5 52 80 100
262982 ​ 150 3,5 37 180 100
262983 ​ 200 3,5 52 180 100
262984 ​ 300 3,5 84 180 100
262985 ​ 200 4,8 52 220 100
262986 ​ 250 4,8 68 220 100
262987 ​ 290 4,8 82 220 100
262988 ​ 370 4,8 105 220 100
262989 ​ 290 7,6 82 540 100
262990 ​ 370 7,6 105 540 100
262991 ​ 540 7,6 162 540 100
262992 ​ 525 9 156 790 50
262993 ​ 700 9 205 790 50
262994 ​ 770 9 220 790 50
262995 ​ 910 9 270 790 50

HUPflame cable ties  
flame retardant

Detectable tie mounts  
(self-adhesive) HUPdetect

HUPmount cable ties and  
fir tree mount assemblies

• Material: polyamide 
• Colour: ivory 
• Special application when increased safety  
	 regulations 
    apply with regard to smoke and gas development 
• For critical public areas, e.g. rail vehicle  
	 construction as well as the construction and  
	 armaments industries
• Extremely flame retardant 
• Temperature resistance -40°C to +85°C 
• Fire protection properties according to UL 94 V-0

• Detectable with standard metal detectors
• Material: polyamide 
• With 3M adhesive pad 
• For quick and secure fastening of  
    cable bundles and other objects – wherever  
    screw fastenings are not possible 
• Thanks to continuous metal components in the  
	 material, even small pieces can be identified. 
• Eye-catching blue colouring facilitates visual  
	 inspection 
• Reduction of contamination risks 
• Optimisation of quality assurance in  
    food production, for example in the  
	 the context of HACCP concepts for hazard analysis 
• Temperature resistance -40° C to +85° C

• Material: polyamide 
• Colour: black 
• For laying, bundling and securing 
• White goods 
• Automotive industry, air freight and aerospace 
    technology 
• Direct attachment of bundled cables to  
    panels, sheet metal and much more
• Temperature resistance: -40°C to +105°C
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Today‘s VDE torque wrenches:  
A injectionmolded insulated design instead of dip 
insulation – for maximum material adhesion and 
durability. Reversible ratchet for right-hand torque 
allows for safe tightening and loosening.

INNOVATION ...
SAFETY FIRST!
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EXCITING DEVELOPMENT FOR ELECTRICIANS:
THE NEW GENERATION OF VDE TORQUE WRENCHES
WITH REVERSIBLE CLICK-RACK

MANY GOOD REASONS FOR MORE PRECISION AND SAFETYPrecision meets safety
Anyone who works in the electrical trade 
knows that safety, precision, and reliability 
are not optional – they are mandatory! With 
its new VDE-tested torque wrenches, HAUPA 
is setting new standards for professional 
work under voltage. Developed for daily 
use on construction sites, in switch cabinet 
construction, or during maintenance work, 
these tools combine maximum electrical 
safety with mechanical precision – and with 
a decisive technological advantage.

Why a VDE-tested torque wrench?
In the electrical trade, correct screw  
connections are often crucial for the  
safety and longevity of a system. A contact 
that is tightened too much can damage 
the connection, while a contact that is too 
loose increases the risk of fire. A calibrat-
ed, VDE-certified torque wrench ensures 
that each connection receives exactly the  
required torque – safely, reproducibly, and  
demonstrably in accordance with standards.

The advantage of our new series
HAUPA torque wrenches have been specially  
developed for electrical professionals 
who do not compromise. The innovative  
manufacturing process offers several  
decisive advantages over conventional, 
dipped VDE designs. They have a righthand 
fit, allowing screw connections to be  
tightened and loosened quickly.

Injection-molded insulated design –
no dip insulation
Instead of a double dipped layer, the 
insulation is injected on directly. In 
practice, this means maximum material  
adhesion and durability; there is no 
peeling or tearing of the insulation, even 
with frequent use. Another advantage: 
audibly precise triggering – the click of 
the key is clearly audible, even in noisy 
environments.

Perfect visibility while working
The injection molding process keeps the 
mechanism clearly visible, which makes 
it easier to control your work – you can 
always see when the desired torque has 
been reached.

Slimmer sockets – more space in tight
installation situations
Thanks to the precise injection molding  
process, our VDE sockets without  
compromising on safety. This means 
they fit even into the tightest terminal 
spaces and control cabinet areas, where 
dipped versions are often too bulky.

Maximum safety – 1000 V VDE-tested
Each wrench and each socket is indi-
vidually tested and approved in accord-
ance with VDE standards and tested. 
This means you are guaranteed to be on 
the safe side when working up to 1000 V 
AC/ 1500 V DC.

Highest precision –
calibrated and certified
Each wrench is factory calibrated and 
enables repeatable torque applicati-
ons. This ensures that your work remains  
reliable and compliant with standards – 
no matter how many screw connections 
you have to make.

Ergonomic design & professional feel
The handle fits perfectly in your hand, 
even when wearing gloves. Its low weight 
and optimal balance enable fatigue-free 
working throughout the day.

Highlights at a glance:

Injection-insulated design No detachment, visible triggering, durable

Quality feature Your advantage

Calibrated torque technology Precise and reproducible results

Ergonomic design Comfortable, robust, practical

Thin-walled nuts Can be used in confined spaces

1000 V VDE testing Maximum safety according to IEC 60900

Visible and audible release Maximum work control and safety

Info: 
�• Mechanical visibility when  
    the selected torque is reached
�• Clearly audible click when 
    triggered
�• Reversible ratchet for additional  
    loosening of screw connections
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TORQUE IS 
PERFECT.
SAFETY TOO.

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
2 – 10 Nm

Art. No. 220595/10

Torque wrenches 1000 V
2 – 10 Nm short

Art. No. 220595/10S

• �fully insulated 1/4" extension
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded,  
shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• �total length: 70 mm
• weight: 0,030 kg

Extensions VDE 

Art. No. 220444

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• measuring range from 2 – 10 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 6 %
• drive 1/4"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 256 mm
• weight: 0,570 kg

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• measuring range from 2 – 10 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 6 %
• drive 1/4"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 300 mm
• weight: 0,670 kg

p. 31
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TORQUE IS 
PERFECT.
SAFETY TOO.

Art. No. 220447

EASY TO READ
Scale with viewing window

NON-SLIP HANDLE
Fully insulated & robust

CLEAR FEEDBACK
Audible and noticeable click

REVERSIBLE TORQUE WRENCH
Safe tightening and loosening

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220596/T6 ​ 6 1/4" 55 0,018 1
220596/T7 ​ 7 1/4" 56 0,018 1
220596/T8 ​ 8 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T9 ​ 9 1/4" 56 0,018 1
220596/T10 ​ 10 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T15 ​ 15 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T20 ​ 20 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T25 ​ 25 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T27 ​ 27 1/4" 57 0,019 1
220596/T30 ​ 30 1/4" 56 0,019 1
220596/T40 ​ 40 1/4" 57 0,020 1

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220499/E4 ​ 4 1/4" 41 0,013 1
220499/E5 ​ 5 1/4" 41  0,013 1
220499/E6 ​ 6 1/4" 41  0,013 1
220499/E7 ​ 7 1/4" 41  0,015 1
220499/E8 ​ 8 1/4" 41  0,015 1
220499/E10 ​ 10 1/4" 41  0,016 1

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
5 – 25 Nm

Art. No. 220595/25
Reversible ratchet with 45 teeth 
material: injection-moulded,  
shock-resistant plastic
total length: 300 mm 
weight: 0,68 kg

• �fully insulated adapter for use with 3/8" 
attachments with 1/4" drives

• �material 
insulation: injection-moulded,  
shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• �total length: 62 mm
• weight: 0,036 kg

• �fully insulated for external TX screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded,  
shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• drive 1/4"

Adapter VDE 
1/4" to 3/8"

Hexagon sockets VDE

• �fully insulated insert for Tx screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded,  
shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• drive 1/4"

TX sockets VDE

p. 31
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• �Drehmoment mit Rechtsanzug

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• measuring range from 5 – 25 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 4 %
• drive 3/8"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 310 mm
• weight: 0,797 kg

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
5 – 25 Nm

Art. No. 220415/25

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• measuring range from 20 – 100 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 4 %
• drive 3/8"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 432 mm
• weight: 1,05 kg

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
20 – 100 Nm

Art. No. 220415/100

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• measuring range from 10 – 50 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 4 %
• drive 3/8"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 340 mm
• weight: 0,83 kg

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
10 – 50 Nm short

Art. No. 220415/50S

Adapter VDE
3/8" to 1/2" 

• �fully insulated 3/8" extension
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• total length: 79 mm
• weight: 0,068 kg

Extensions VDE

Hexagon socket VDE
WS 15 

Adapter VDE
3/8" to 1/4" 

• �fully insulated adapter for use with 1/2" attachments  
with 3/8" drives

• �material 
insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• total length: 69 mm
• weight: 0,077 kg

• ��fully insulated adapter for use with 1/4" attachments 
with 3/8" drives

• �material 
insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• total length: 65 mm
• weight: 0,040 kg

• �fully insulated insert for hexagonal screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• �wrench size 15 mm
• drive 3/8"
• total length: 30 mm
• weight: 0,040 kg

p. 31
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Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220442/M5 ​ 5 3/8" 64 0,039 1
220442/M6 ​ 6 3/8" 64  0,039 1
220442/M8 ​ 8 3/8" 64  0,040 1
220442/M10 ​ 10 3/8" 64  0,049 1

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220359/T10 ​ 10 3/8" 65 0,038 1
220359/T15 ​ 15 3/8" 65 0,038 1
220359/T20 ​ 20 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T25 ​ 25 3/8" 65 0,038 1
220359/T27 ​ 27 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T30 ​ 30 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T40 ​ 40 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T45 ​ 45 3/8" 65 0,041 1
220359/T50 ​ 50 3/8" 65 0,042 1
220359/T55 ​ 55 3/8" 65 0,050 1

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220441/T10 ​ 10 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T15 ​ 15 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T20 ​ 20 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T25 ​ 25 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T27 ​ 27 3/8" 120 0,056 1
220441/T30 ​ 30 3/8" 120 0,056 1
220441/T40 ​ 40 3/8" 120 0,057 1
220441/T45 ​ 45 3/8" 120 0,068 1
220441/T50 ​ 50 3/8" 120 0,069 1
220441/T55 ​ 55 3/8" 120 0,090 1

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220358/E6 ​ 6 3/8" 44 0,025 1
220358/E7 ​ 7 3/8" 44  0,025 1
220358/E8 ​ 8 3/8" 44  0,027 1
220358/E10 ​ 10 3/8" 44  0,028 1
220358/E11 ​ 11 3/8" 44 0,028 1
220358/E12 ​ 12 3/8" 44  0,029 1
220358/E14 ​ 14 3/8" 44  0,035 1
220358/E16 ​ 16 3/8" 44  0,037 1
220358/E18 ​ 18 3/8" 44  0,046 1

Further 1000 V plug-in tools 
with 3/8" drive in our  
illustrated price list, p. 82

• �fully insulated insert for XZN screws
• �material

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic 
• drive 3/8"

Spline sockets VDE

• �fully insulated insert for Tx screws
• �material

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic 
• drive 3/8"

TX sockets VDE

• �fully insulated insert for external TX screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• drive 3/8"

• �fully insulated insert for Tx screws
• �material

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic 
• drive 3/8"
• total length: 120 mm

TX sockets external VDETX sockets long VDE
120 mm

SOCKET TOOLS  
1000 V | DRIVE 3/8"

08.2026 08.2026

08.2026 08.2026
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Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220495/T30 ​ 30 1/2" 118 0,094 1
220495/T40 ​ 40 1/2" 118 0,095 1
220495/T45 ​ 45 1/2" 118 0,095 1
220495/T50 ​ 50 1/2" 118 0,096 1
220495/T55 ​ 55 1/2" 118 0,109 1

Art. No. 220451/200Art. No. 220451/100Art. No. 220451/50

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• �tested up to 1000 V
• measuring range from 40 – 200 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 4 %
• drive 1/2"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 530 mm
• weight: 1,36 kg

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
40 – 200 Nm

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• �tested up to 1000 V
• measuring range from 20 – 100 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 4 %
• drive 1/2"
• with viewing window display
• ��locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 442 mm
• weight: 1,18 kg

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
20 – 100 Nm

• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,  

shock-resistant plastic
• �tested up to 1000 V
• measuring range from 10 – 50 Nm
• measurement accuracy ± 4 %
• drive 1/2"
• with viewing window display
• �locking device to prevent  

unintentional changes to the torque
• �protection against accidental  

loosening of the attachment
• �clearly audible or noticeable click  

when the set torque is reached
• easy to read scale
• with storage case
• total length: 398 mm
• weight: 1,08 kg

Torque wrenches 1000 V 
10 – 50 Nm

• �fully insulated 1/2" extension 
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• total length: 86 mm
• weight: 0,115 kg

Extensions VDE  

• �fully insulated insert for Tx screws
• �material

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic 
• drive 1/2"

TX sockets long VDE 
118 mm

Adapter VDE
1/2" to 3/8"

• �fully insulated adapter for use with 1/2" attachments 
with  3/8" drives 

• �material 
insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: Chrome vanadium steel, chrome-plated

• ��protection against accidental loosening of the 
attachment

• total length: 72 mm
• weight: 0,072 kg

Hexagon socket VDE
WS 15 

• �fully insulated insert for hexagonal screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• �wrench size 15 mm
• drive 1/2"
• total length: 54 mm
• weight: 0,062 kg

p. 31
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Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220458/80 ​ 10 1/2" 80 0,083 1
220460/80 ​ 11 1/2" 80 0,092 1
220462/80 ​ 12 1/2" 80 0,104 1
220464/80 ​ 13 1/2" 80 0,111 1
220466/80 ​ 14 1/2" 80 0,121 1
220467/80 ​ 15 1/2" 80 0,128 1
220468/80 ​ 17 1/2" 80 0,145 1
220470/80 ​ 19 1/2" 80 0,155 1

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220497/E10 ​ 10 1/2" 55 0,055 1
220497/E11 ​ 11 1/2" 55 0,054 1
220497/E12 ​ 12 1/2" 55 0,054 1
220497/E14 ​ 14 1/2" 55 0,056 1
220497/E16 ​ 16 1/2" 55 0,061 1
220497/E18 ​ 18 1/2" 55 0,060 1
220497/E20 ​ 20 1/2" 55 0,071 1
220497/E22 ​ 22 1/2" 55 0,082 1
220497/E24 ​ 24 1/2" 55 0,088 1

SOCKET TOOLS  
1000 V | DRIVE 1/2"

• �fully insulated insert for XZN screws
• �material

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic
• drive 1/2"
• total length 118 mm

Spline sockets long VDE  
118 mm

• �fully insulated insert for XZN screws
• �material

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic 
• drive 1/2"

Spline Sockets VDE

• �fully insulated insert for hexagonal screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• �wrench size 15 mm
• drive 1/2"

Hexagon sockets long VDE
80 mm

• �fully insulated insert for external TX screws
• �material 

insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic  
adapter: chrome vanadium steel 

• drive 1/2"

TX sockets external VDE

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220498/LM8 ​ 8 1/2" 118 0,095 1
220498/LM10 ​ 10 1/2" 118 0,108 1

Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220498/M5 ​ 5 1/2" 77 0,075 1
220498/M6 ​ 6 1/2" 77  0,076 1
220498/M8 ​ 8 1/2" 77  0,077 1
220498/M10 ​ 10 1/2" 77  0,079 1

Further 1000 V plug-in tools 
with 1/2" drive in our  
illustrated price list, p. 83
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HAUPA
130392

275

 

CRI
90

IP65 2x

Max 50m

LED
275W 2,5 m

27500
Lm

4000K
 

CRI
90

  48 V
DC

Class lll
FLICKER-FREE

LIGHTING

Safety first! - Visible. Secure. Always. Our new HUPlightStripeSafety light strip is 
powered by low voltage (48 V DC) and therefore complies with protection class 
3, meaning there is no risk of electric shock if the strip is accidentally pinched or 
cut. With IP65, the light strip is suitable for use in damp working environments. 
HUPlightStripeSafety is flicker-free, so there is no annoying flickering effect 
that can interfere with work and, in the worst case, lead to misjudgements on 
rotating equipment. As an additional safety feature, the strip continues to glow 
for approx. 15 - 20 minutes after a power failure due to a fluorescent effect. 
HUPlightStripeSafety can be extended to a maximum length of 50 m. The powerful 
LEDs on both sides result in a beam angle of 240° (120° per side) and guarantee 
optimum glare-free illumination.

Technical data 
•	Double-sided, flexible LED light strip 
•	LED 275 W
•	2 x 180 LEDs/m 
•	Length: 25 m 
•	Width x height: 16 mm x 8 mm
•	PVC sheathing, phosphorescent (fluorescent green) 
•	Power: 275 W at 48 V DC 
•	Lumens per metre: 1100 lm/m (27500 lm) 
•	Light colour neutral white: 4000 K 
•	Colour rendering index CRI > 90 
•	Operating temperature: -25 °C to 55 °C 
•	 IP65 
•	Equipped with 400 W constant voltage power supply (SELV):  
	 - Input: AC 200–277 V; 50/60 Hz; max. 2,3 A  
	 - Output: DC 48 V; 0–8,33 A; 400 W max. 
•	Protection class 3
•	Power factor: 0,95
•	Cable with power supply unit: 2,5 m
•	Maximum connection of 2 x 25 m HUPlightStripeSafety LED light strip
•	Weight: 8,30 kg

HUPlightStripeSafety

FLUORE-
SCENT
ALWAYS A GUIDING GLOW.

p. 31
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FLUORE-
SCENT
ALWAYS A GUIDING GLOW.

The tape continues to glow for approx. 15 – 20 minutes  
after a power failure due to a fluorescent effect.

AFTER-
GLOWONOFF
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CRI
90

IP65

LED
50W

 9000
Lm

4000K
 

CRI
90

  18 V
DC

FLICKER-FREE
LIGHTING

p. 31
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The HUPlightStripe Mobile is a flexible, mobile LED light strip that has been specially 
developed for use with standard 18 V Makita batteries. Ideal for construction sites, 
service work, events or temporary lighting solutions – completely without cables or a 
power connection.
 
Highlights 
•	Compatible with standard 18 V Makita batteries – ready for immediate use  
	 without an additional power supply.
•	3-stage dimmable: 25%, 50% or 100% brightness – flexible for any  
	 application.
•	Long operating time: up to 8 hours of runtime per charge (with 6 Ah battery at  
	 25% power).
•	Cordless operation: no cable chaos, quick setup and dismantling, maximum  
	 freedom of movement.
•	Compact & easy to store: easy to transport and space-saving  
	 packaging.
• Battery NOT included. 
 
Technical data 
•	Light strip length: 10 m
•	LED 50 W
•	176 LEDs/m
•	Brightness: 900 lm/m (total 9000 lm)
•	Light colour: Neutral white, 4000 K
•	Colour rendering: CRI > 90
•	Material: PVC sheathing, phosphorescent (fluorescent green)
•	Operating temperature: –25 °C to +55 °C
•	Protection class: IP65 (dustproof & water jet-proof)
•	Weight: 2.64 kg 
 

 

HUPlightStripeMobile

FLEXIBILITY
USE WITH ADAPTER

Adapters for MILWAUKEE,  
BOSCH, DEWALT in our  
hydraulics brochure, p. 5

Art. No. 130394
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IP65
2,5 m

+

-
 2x60
min.

HAUPA GmbH, Lange Straße 40, 42857 Remscheid, Telefon: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418-840, E-Mail: sales@haupa.com

Die Preise sind unverbindlich empfohlene Aktionspreise zzgl. gesetzlicher MwSt. gültig bis 31.01.2026.

Der Verkauf erfolgt ausschließlich über den Fachgroßhandel. Technische Änderungen und Druckfehler vorbehalten.

HUPlightStripeOptimal zur Ausleuchtung von Baustellen, speziell Rohbauten! Das LED-Lichtband kann, z.B. mit Hilfe 

von Kabelbindern einfach von der Decke abgehangen werden und leuchtet den Arbeitsbereich gleich-

mäßig aus. Robust und bruchsicher und ohne lästige Stative verwendbar. Klein und kompakt wie eine 

Kabeltrommel verstaubar.

haupa.com

Complete work light range 
from HAUPA with the right 
work-place lighting

EMERGENCY 
LIGHTING
BLACKOUT?  
NOT WITH US.

Emergency power supply for our HUPlightStripe 230 V light strips (130364 and 
130366) as an ideal addition to permanently installed and temporary installations. 
When connected to the mains, the HUPlightStripe can be switched on and off with 
an on/off button at full light output. In the event of a power failure, the emergency 
light activates in less than a second and supplies the HUPlightStripe with a reduced 
voltage of 175 V DC. This allows for up to 2 x 60 minutes of emergency lighting. 
Depending on the length of the HUPlightStripe light strip, the reduced voltage 
decreases the light output.

• Emergency power supply: 50 W 
• Lamp power: max. 1500 W 
• Input voltage: 100–277 V, 50/60 Hz 
• Output voltage: DC 50–180 V 
• Battery: 22.2 V, 4000 mAh, lithium-ion battery 
• Charging time 
• Weight: 2.35 kg

HUPlightStripeEmergency
p. 31
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Industrial Quality, 

Made in Germany

LIGHTING PROGRAMME

Torches 
Head lamps 

Floodlight 

LED light strips

haupa.com
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THE SAFETY 
BONUS
MORE ROLL –  
MORE PULL

We keep your load secure and you safe.  
 
Lashing straps with a 25 mm webbing width and clamp lock are particularly suitable 
for securing loads in cars, on trailers or for securing loading units (strapping).  
 
Technical data 
•	Manufactured in accordance with EN 12195-2 
•	Lashing force LC in strapping 250 daN 
•	Webbing width 25 mm 
•	Length 4 m 
•	Colour green 
•	Material PES 
•	Operating temperature range from -40 °C to 100 °C 

Lashing strap, in a special short version measuring only 30 cm in length for our 
HUPlightStripe light strip range (items 130364, 130366, 130392 and 130394).  
 
Simple and gentle fastening, e.g. to pipes and similar objects, of our HUPlightStripe 
light strips. Sustainable, flexible and reusable.  
 
Technical data 
•  Strap width 25 mm  
•  Length 30 cm  
•  Material PES 
 
 
Sold in packs of 5

Tension strap with clamp lock 
4 m x 25 mm

Tension strap with clamp lock  
0,3 m x 25 mm for HUPlightStripep. 31
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HIGHER LASHING CAPACITY
LC 1.000 daN direct | superior 
for safe transport of the load

VERSATILE 
Double-ended pointed hooks,  

5 m long 

OPTIMISED  
MECHANICS
Theft-proof

The Automatic Tensioning Strap PLUS stands out from other automatic tensioning 
straps on the market thanks to its many practical features. The strap feed with 
automatic brake function is particularly user-friendly. This prevents the hook from 
kicking back, eliminating the risk of hand injuries when lashing down loads.  
 
Instead of the usual maximum length of 3 m, the Automatic Tensioning Strap PLUS 
is 5 m long and therefore suitable for significantly more applications. It really 
comes into its own in small vans or on trailers. This also includes a significantly 
higher lashing capacity than comparable products on the market. With a lashing 
capacity of LC 1,000 daN (in direct tension), the Automatic Tensioning Strap PLUS 
is significantly superior to other automatic tensioning straps, which currently have a 
maximum LC of 750 daN.  
 
The new optimised mechanism allows a padlock to be attached to the ratchet lever. 
This protects the lashing strap securely against theft. It also ensures that the load 
securing has not been altered during a break. Thanks to the automatic function, 
there is no longer any need to thread the strap into the ratchet.  
This makes the strap very easy to use.  
 
Another advantage is that, as the Automatic Tensioning Strap PLUS no longer 
tensions the entire strap roll, but only part of it, the strap loosens significantly less 
during the journey. This is a major advantage over other automatic tensioning straps 
on the market. 

Technical data 
•	Band width 35 mm 
•	Length 5 m 
•	Colour green 
•	Material PES
•	Operating temperature range from -40°C to 100°C 
•	Spiked hooks at both ends 
•	Ratchet (steel) with separate strap storage
 
Easy to use in 6 steps 
•	Open the ratchet completely and turn the winding shaft into  
	 position using the side adjustment aid 
•	Attach the strap to the load
•	Operate the ratchet so that there are at least 2 - 3 layers of strap  
	 on the winding shaft and the strap is taut
•	Fold the ratchet backwards during transport (resting on the roller)
•	 To release, open the ratchet completely again
•	Roll up the strap, braking the strap by hand if necessary when  
	 the automatic brake is activated

Automatic tensioning strap PLUS 
5 m x 35 mm

AUTOMATIC BRAKING FUNCTION
practical, safe, injury-free

p. 31
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High-resolution

HD
High-quality Photo video
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An endoscope with a camera head that can be moved in all directions using a joystick was previously prohibi-
tively expensive.  
The new BRIcamS Plus endoscope offers the performance that is urgently needed in the trade at a fair price. 
Now it is possible to precisely locate leaks, faults and blockages and visualise conditions in any type of cavity. 
Equipped with a 6.5 mm camera head containing 2 HD lenses (1x 90° + 1x 180°) and a 1 m long push cable, 
only small openings are needed to achieve success with the inspection system.  
Images and videos can be recorded on a micro SD card, and the working environment can be illuminated with 
two LEDs on the back of the control unit. Two zoom levels and the simultaneous display of images from the 90° 
and 180° lenses offer many solutions for achieving the desired result. 
Safely stored in a durable soft box. 
 
•	HD inspection camera with 5-inch LCD HD screen  
	 for high-resolution real-time display
•	Camera head 6,5 mm
•	Screen HD resolution 1920 x 1080
•	� Single photo and video recording included 

on micro SD card for later verification
•	Max. battery life 6 hours
•	Waterproof camera head IP67
 
Content: 
•	Handheld screen device
•	SD card
•	1 metre camera cable
•	Operating instructions
•	Soft box
•	USB C charging cable

CONTRAC‑
TOR-GRADE 
TOOLS
SELF-ADJUSTING
720° HD handheld inspection camera 
BRIcamS Plus p. 30

TOP 
DEAL

Art. No. 3785

26



The BRINKO BRIspeedGrip is a special water pump pliers with automatic size adjust-
ment. It enables quick, intuitive and precise adjustment to the respective workpiece, 
whether pipe, union nut or screw. This makes work comfortable, safe and without 
manual readjustment. 
 
Like all BRINKO water pump pliers, the BRIspeedGrip is made of chrome vanadium 
steel and hard chrome-plated. Thanks to inductively hardened gripping teeth and 
double dip-insulated, non-slip soft handles, it impresses with its durability,  
ergonomics and maximum precision. A tool that leaves nothing to be desired. 
 
•	Pipe grip size (Ø): 2” | 50 mm
•	Hexagon grip size (SW): 46 mm
•	Total length: 240 mm
•	Self-clamping on pipes and nuts
•	With finger protection
•	Polished jaws

FAST, 
INTUITIVE, 
PRECISE

CHROME VANADIUM STEEL
Zinc finish (no rusting)

SOFT, NON-SLIP HANDLES
Double dip-insulated,  

yellow 
22-TIMES  

FINE ADJUSTMENT
for optimal adaptation

Self-adjusting water pump pliers 
BRIspeedGrip

INDUCTIVELY  
HARDENED  
GRIPPING SURFACES
(58 HRC)

p. 30
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SHAPE-STABLE 
CUTTING  
PERFOR- 
MANCE SHAPE-RETAINING 

CUTTING STABLE  
CUTTING

precise, clean,  
near-zero deformation

FOR THE BEST CUT
‘Shape stable’ means that the composite pipe is much less de-
formed during cutting, making it easier to insert fittings and  
reducing damage to O-rings. This saves a lot of time and produces 
a higher-quality result.

BRINKO BRIcutV – shape retaining cutting of composite pipes.

BRIcutV composite pipe cutter,  
16 – 26 mm

Art. No. 635/26

p. 30
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The BRIcutV composite pipe cutter is specially designed for near-zero deformation 
cutting of composite pipes. The holding jaws automatically adjust to pipe diameters 
from 16 mm to 26 mm.
The coated, sharp-ground blade further enhances this effect. Its low weight (only 
191 g) thanks to special die-cast aluminium and its small pack size make these  
pipe cutter an indispensable tool.
 
•	Suitable for pipes (Ø): 16 – 26 mm
•	Total length: 220 mm
•	Lever transmission
•	Low effort required
•	Replaceable blade
•	Automatic size adjustment

28



•	Protects against skin contact with hazardous substances
•	Long cuffs to protect the forearms
•	Coated palms
•	For gripping and operating even small components
•	Nylon jersey lining
•	Liquid-tight
•	Glove size 10
•	Colour: turquoise|black 

SHAPE-STABLE 
CUTTING  
PERFOR- 
MANCE

COATED, 
SHARPLY GROUND
cleanly separated

LOCKABLE FOR 
TRANSPORT
small pack size

OPENING MECHANISM
Spring-assisted

LOW WEIGHT
die-cast aluminium

LOW EFFORT
ergonomic, efficient

Chemical protective gloves, size 10, long cuffs  
for maintenance work on heat pumps

Art. No. 3457-1/10

p. 30
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Articles Art. No. EUR net (RRP) Page

212808 125,00 3

216801-1-HD 1.560,00 5

216669-1-HD 1.850,00 5

216437-1 3.585,00 6

216438-1 4.150,00 7

216878-SET 906,00 9

216036-SET 645,50 8

216008-SET 691,00 8

216008/V-SET 695,00 8

CABLE CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY
Articles Art. No. EUR net (RRP) Page

216160-SET 1.176,00 9

216042/AL-SET 590,00 9

216926-SET 692,00 9

216088-SET 473,00 9

Articles Art. No. EUR net (RRP) Page

3785 259,00 26

684/240 29,00 27

635/26 35,00 28

3457-1/10 9,00 29

PLUMBING CRAFT

TOP DEAL
NEW PRODUCTS TRADE FAIR PROMOTION
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Articles Art. No. EUR net (RRP) Page

220595/10 285,00 14

220595/10S 275,00 14

220595/25 285,00 15

220415/25 299,00 16

220415/100 359,00 16

220415/50S 305,00 16

220451/50 325,00 18

220451/100 359,00 18

220451/200 489,00 18

Articles Art. No. EUR net (RRP) Page

130392 369,00 20

130394 99,00 22

130368 210,00 23

393162 5,40 24

393164 14,00 24

393160 25,00 25

WORKING UNDER TENSION (VDE) BASIC TOOLS

TOP DEAL
NEW PRODUCTS TRADE FAIR PROMOTION

SPOTLIGHT@TRADE FAIR

#LB26

The prices are non-binding recommended promotional prices, plus statutory VAT. Valid until 31/01/2027.
Sales are conducted exclusively through specialized wholesalers.
Technical changes and printing errors reserved.
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EN Your wholesaler:

HAUPA GmbH
Lange Straße 40 | 42857 Remscheid | Germany  
Phone: +49 2191 8418-0 | www.haupa.com | E-mail: info@haupa.com 
 
The prices are non-binding recommended promotional prices, plus statutory VAT. Valid until 31/01/2027.
Sales are conducted exclusively through specialized wholesalers. Technical changes and printing errors reserved.
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Your experienced specialist for industry and craft

CABLE CONNECTION
TECHNOLOGY AND

SYSTEM TOOLS 

EVERYTHING FOR THE
PLUMBING CRAFT 

LIVE WORKING  
EQUIPMENT 

EXPERTISE TO THE POWER OF THREE!
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https://go.haupa.com/neuheiten-en
https://go.haupa.com/neuheiten-en

